10/ 02/ 10 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/02/10
SCORES
1. Wodri dge 39 12. Breck.-Broadview H's 335
2. Bay 84 13. Pymatuning Vall ey 335
3. Nordoni a 124 14. Streetsboro 341
4. Watkins Menori al 136 15. Western Res. Acadeny 374
5. Twi nsburg 154 16. Nor mandy 383
6. Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 181 17. Firestone 433
7. Edgewood 241 18. Ravenna 505
8. Norton 250 19. Badger 516
9. Crestwood 251 20. Cardi nal 567
10. Root st own 276 21. Garfield 600
11. Tal | nadge 329
MEN S 5K VARSI TY HS
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS
FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Mchael Brajdic (12) Bay 2420 16:23.0 1
2.  Vibushan Sivakumaran (12)Wodri dge 2746 17:18.4 2
3. Drake Sul zer (11) Wyodr i dge 2748 17:25.5 3
4. N ck Banks Bay 2427 17:33.5 4
5. Sal Del guidice (12) Nor doni a 2570 17:35.3 5
6. Matt Wjcik (10) Woodri dge 2751 17:39.1 6
7. Pat Gsborne (11) Nor doni a 2580 17:45.8 7
8. Jacob Onifer (12) Wyodr i dge 2741 17:51.9 8
9. SamAllen (12) Bay 2419 17:57.8 9
10. Alex Wlson (11) Nor doni a 2588 18: 05.4 10
11. WII Mers (12) Twi nsbur g 2689 18: 06.0 11
12. Gage Marek (12) Wat ki ns Menori al 2705 18: 06. 6 12
13. Erich Mlaar (11) Wat ki ns Menori al 2711 18: 08. 3 13
14. Regan Coyle (11) Wat ki ns Menori al 2699 18: 08.5 14
15. N ck Chanbers (12) Cr est wood 2478 18:15.1 15
16. Dan Pastoria (12) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2509 18:18.5 16
17. Derryn Tonsic (10) Edgewood 2521 18:21.7 17
18. Jonathan Cears (12) Pymat uni ng Val | ey 2620 18:23.3 18
19. WIIliam Morgan (9) Root st own 2635 18:23.9 19
20. Nat han Vol chko (12) Wyodr i dge 2749 18:24.2 20
21. David Crem (10) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2497 18:24. 4 21
22. Kyle Rubin (12) Nor mandy 2596 18:30.1 22
23. N ck Schank (9) Twi nsbur g 2692 18:33.1 23
24. Matt Kelly (10) Twi nshur g 2687 18:38.1 24
25. Cody Slawter (12) Nor t on 2609 18:39.4 25
26. WII Anderson (10) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2492 18:45. 6 26
27. Dan Johnson (12) Bay 2426 18:46.9 27
28. Pete Hannan (11) Street sboro 2645 18:47.5 28
29. Hunter Ham lton (12) Pymat uni ng Val | ey 2622 18:48.9 29
30. Patrick Ferguson (9) Tal | madge 2661 18:50.9 30
31. Steven Frederick (10) Wyodr i dge 2727 18:51. 6 P
32. James Rynes (12) Nor t on 2607 18:52. 6 32
33. Cody Omits Ravenna 4009 18:54.5 33
34. John Harry (9) Wyodr i dge 2729 18:59.4 P
35. Austin Ward (10) Badger 2418 19: 00. 7 35
36. Bob Fl ecksteiner (11) Root st own 2632 19:01.8 36
37. Vince D lIsidoro (11) Twi nsburg 2684 19: 02.0 37
38. Cody Roberts (11) Cr est wood 2487 19: 02. 3 38
39. Taylor WIllians (11) Wat ki ns Menori al 2712 19:03.4 39
40. Jack Hoover (12) Western Res. Acadeny 2760 19: 06.7 40
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2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Chris Incorvati (12)
Phillip Scheanon (11)
James Fell (10)

Tyl er Gruskiewicz (12)
Ben Bockoven (9)

Jason Young (11)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Edgewood

Edgewood

Bay

Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Cuy. Val.
Nor mandy

Cl aude Christensen-Di e (1Firestone

Spencer Ziegler (10)
Zak Thaxton (9)
Adam Filla (10)

Ni ck Sovich (10)
Jared Cottrill (11)
Nat e Spickler (12)
Christian Whitworth (12)
Dave Johnson

M ke Melice (12)
Steve Green (11)

M chael Kenny (10)
M chael Robbins (12)
Bogdan Benin (12)
Dyl an Kager (10)
James Phillips (11)
Sam Ritchie (11)
Jacob Ress (10)
Derek DG llo (12)
Danny Onler (12)
Jake Sherer (10)
Sunder Sai (9)
Tayl or Fuss (11)
Kyl e Day (10)

Ni ck Dorsey (12)
Carter Phillips (12)
Mtchell Begue (11)
Matt Davis (9)

Matt Andrews (9)
Joel Giffith (11)
Bl ake Bednarczyk (9)
Chris Cochoff (11)
Al ex LeVan (11)
Tyl er Bunch (12)
Noah Chrim

Noah LeBay (9)

Derek Sigman (11)

Ni ck Perozeni (9)
Justin Spurlock (10)
Louis Ray (12)
George Dem an (10)
Kyle Wlla (12)
Janmes M1 one (10)

Ni ck Cwi kla (10)
Evan Ferrell (10)
Ben Wand (12)

Trey Brewer (9)

Foss Bal dwin (12)
Mtesh Mehta (10)
Ben Hussing (10)
Drew Vaughn (10)
Tom Thorton (9)

Nor t on

Nor doni a
Car di na
West ern Res.
Wyodr i dge
Edgewood

Nor doni a
Bay

Street shoro
Cr est wood
Tal | madge
VWat ki ns Menori a

Twi nsburg

Cr est wood

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Root st own

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
VWat ki ns Menori a

Twi nsburg

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
VWat ki ns Menori a
VWat ki ns Menori a

Bay

Bay
Root st own
Nor t on
Twi nsbur g
Cuy. Val.
Nor t on
Cuy. Val.
Tal | madge
Street shoro
Ravenna
Cuy. Val.
Tal | madge
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Cr est wood

Fi rest one

Nor doni a

Street shoro
Tal | madge

Tal | madge

Root st own

Edgewood

VWat ki ns Menori a
Western Res. Acadeny
Western Res. Acadeny
Tal | madge

Cr est wood

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s

Acadeny

Chri st

Chri st

Chri st

Christian Acad.

an Acad.

an Acad.

an Acad.
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NUM
2514
2518
2424
2621
2494
2600
2525
2617
2584
2472
2767
2721
2519
2587
2425
2653
2481
2667
2709
2680
2483
2462
2464
2637
2445
2707
2694
2466
2702
2700
2423
2429
2629
2603
2678
2499
2601
2496
2670
2643
4005
2503
2676
2460
2488
2537
2571
2656
2674
2660
2631
2522
2697
2753
2765
2665
2489
2468
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117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Ni ck Weiner (11)

Sal Messina (11)
Vinny Valenti (12)
Vitlin Sergey (12)
St ephen Kopy (11)
Jake Janbor (12)
Arian Daneshvar (11)
Kyl e Turkovich (11)
Jeff Rynes (11)

St ephen Dubetz (9)
Dane Engel hart (11)
David Petry (11)
Matt Kulla (10)

Ni ck Wiite (10)
Tyl er Knepper (11)
John Levis (12)

Ryan Hustosky (11)
Ryan MacM Il an (12)
Eric Riesterer (10)
Ni ck Aberegg (11)
Scott Smith (9)

Chet Mentkiewicz (9)
Brandon Wllianms (11)
Kyl e Deubel (10)

Nat han Herr (9)

Andy Li ni nger (9)
Dal ton Mel by (10)
Tyl er Verma (12)
Austin Haroch (9)
Ryan Turner (11)

Nat han Rul ey (11)
Josh Moore (9)
Brandon Hanrick (9)
Chad Zeigler (12)
Kyl e Sanbl anet
Brandon Bates (9)
Mat t hew Gar cowsKki
Garrick Cchoa (11)
Josh Snock (10)
Justin Yoder (10)
Seth Myers

Adam Warner (11)
Evan Yetter (11)
Matt W nkl er (10)
Zack Jones (12)
Cory Stewart (9)
Matt Kni ght (12)
Justin Tokes (9)
Konnor Bartels (11)
Justin Oney (10)
Andy Anderson (10)
Rory Gallatin (9)
Cory Bol ger (9)

M ke Chachko (10)
Esl er Heyd (12)
Joey Toth (10)
Ryan Lattin (12)
Chris Pitzer

(10)

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Wyodr i dge

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Street shoro

Nor mandy

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Nor mandy

Fi rest one

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Nor t on

Fi rest one
West ern Res.
Fi rest one

Cr est wood

Fi rest one
Garfield
West ern Res.
Nor doni a
Street shoro
Edgewood
Badger
Badger
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Western Res. Acadeny
Root st own

Fi rest one

Garfield

Root st own

Street shoro

Nor mandy

Nor doni a

Garfield

Garfield

Nor doni a

Car di nal

Ravenna

Badger

Nor mandy

Root st own

Car di nal

Car di nal

Ravenna

Fi rest one

Fi rest one

Nor t on

Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Edgewood

Street shoro

Nor t on

Twi nsburg

Badger

Garfield

Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Garfield

Badger

Garfield

Car di nal

Badger

Ravenna

Acadeny

Acadeny
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NUM
2750
2456
2654
2599
2452
2593
2526
2470
2608
2528
2756
2534
2485
2541
2549
2764
2573
2652
2516
2408
2417
2626
2769
2630
2529
2550
2634
2655
2592
2586
2552
2551
2572
2476
4011
2409
2591
2636
2473
2475
4008
2540
2542
2616
2624
2520
2648
2612
2679
2416
2543
2619
2544
2411
2548
2474
2413
4010
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FI' N

157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Jake Hatfield (12)
Danny Nyers (11)
Thomas Hayden
Jordan Corp (11)
Nat han Pet ek (12)
Cory Janes

Brian Fields (12)
Ben Vanhoose
Rocco Argento (12)

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Street shboro
Edgewood
Ravenna
Nor t on

Nor mandy
Ravenna
Edgewood
Ravenna
Car di na

10/ 02/ 10

NUM
2646
2515
4006
2602
2594
4007
2513
4012
2471
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2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK 10/ 02/ 10

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
1. Wodridge Vi bushan Si vakumaran (12 2 17:18 2
Drake Sul zer (11) 3 17: 25 3
Matt Wj ci k (10) 6 17: 39 6
Jacob Onifer (12) 8 17: 51 8
Nat han Vol chko (12) 20 18: 24 20
St even Frederick (10) 31 18: 51
John Harry (9) 34 18: 59
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 28: 37 39
2. Bay M chael Brajdic (12) 1 16: 23 1
Ni ck Banks 4 17: 33 4
Sam Al l en (12) 9 17: 57 9
Dan Johnson (12) 27 18: 46 27
Janmes Fell (10) 43 19: 08 43
Dave Johnson 55 19: 30
Ni ck Dorsey (12) 71 19: 47
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 29: 47 84
3. Nordonia Sal Del guidice (12) 5 17: 35 5
Pat Gsborne (11) 7 17: 45 7
Al ex Wlson (11) 10 18: 05 10
Zak Thaxton (9) 49 19: 11 49
Christian Wiitworth (12) 54 19: 28 53
George Dem an (10) 87 20: 09
Ryan Hust osky (11) 115 21: 03
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:32: 04 124
4. Watkins Menori al Gage Marek (12) 12 18: 06 12
Erich Maar (11) 13 18: 08 13
Regan Coyle (11) 14 18: 08 14
Taylor Wllians (11) 39 19: 03 39
M chael Robbins (12) 59 19: 37 58
Danny Chler (12) 66 19: 41
Tayl or Fuss (11) 69 19: 44
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 33: 02 136
5. Twi nsburg WIl Mers (12) 11 18: 06 11
Ni ck Schank (9) 23 18: 33 23
Matt Kelly (10) 24 18: 38 24
Vince D Isidoro (11) 37 19: 02 37
Bogdan Benin (12) 60 19: 37 59
Jake Sherer (10) 67 19: 44
Matt Andrews (9) 75 19: 49
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 33: 56 154
6. Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. Dan Pastoria (12) 16 18: 18 16
David Crem (10) 21 18: 24 21
W11l Anderson (10) 26 18: 45 26
Ben Bockoven (9) 45 19: 09 45
Joel Giffith (11) 76 19: 53 73
Chris Cochoff (11) 78 19: 59
Noah LeBay (9) 82 20: 03

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:34: 29 181



10/ 02/ 10 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK 10/ 02/ 10

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

7. Edgewood Derryn Tonsic (10)
Chris Incorvati (12)
Phillip Scheanon (11)
Nat e Spickler (12)
Ben Wand (12)
Eric Riesterer (10)
Cory Stewart (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Norton Cody Slawter (12)
Janes Rynes (12)
Spencer Ziegler (10)
Matt Davis (9)
Bl ake Bednarczyk (9)
Jeff Rynes (11)
Matt W nkler (10)

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Crestwood Ni ck Chanmbers (12)
Cody Roberts (11)
Steve Green (11)
Dyl an Kager (10)
Justin Spurlock (10)
Dr ew Vaughn (10)
Matt Kulla (10)

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Rootstown W liam Mrgan (9)
Bob Fl ecksteiner (11)
Jacob Ress (10)
M tchell Begue (11)
Evan Ferrell (10)
Kyl e Deubel (10)
Dal ton Mel by (10)

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Tal | madge Patrick Ferguson (9)
M chael Kenny (10)
Al ex LeVan (11)
Derek Sigman (11)
Janes M| one (10)
Ni ck Cwi kla (10)
Ben Hussing (10)

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Breck.-Broadview Ht's Janes Phillips (11)
Sam Ritchie (11)
Derek DiCillo (12)
Sunder Sai (9)
Ni ck Perozeni (9)
Tom Thorton (9)
Sal Messina (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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335
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK 10/ 02/ 10

TEAM

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

St reet shoro

Western Res. Acadeny

Nor mandy

Fi rest one

Ravenna

TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
Jonat han Gears (12) 18
Hunter Ham lton (12) 29

Tyl er Gruskiewicz (12) 44
Chet Mentkiewicz (9) 120
Zack Jones (12) 143
Rory Gallatin (9) 150

** TEAM TOTAL **

Pet e Hannan (11) 28
M ke Melice (12) 56
Tyl er Bunch (12) 80
Kyle Wlla (12) 88
Vinny Valenti (12) 101
Ryan MacM Il an (12) 116
Tyler Verma (12) 126

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jack Hoover (12) 40
Ni ck Sovich (10) 51
Foss Bal dwin (12) 94
M tesh Mehta (10) 95
Dane Engel hart (11) 109
John Levis (12) 114

Brandon Wl liams (11) 121

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kyl e Rubin (12) 22
Jason Young (11) 46
Vitlin Sergey (12) 102
Jake Janbor (12) 104
Austin Haroch (9) 127
Mat t hew Garcowski (10) 135
Nat han Petek (12) 161

** TEAM TOTAL **

G aude Christensen-Die ( 47

Louis Ray (12) 86
Ari an Daneshvar (11) 105
St ephen Dubetz (9) 108
David Petry (11) 110
Ni ck Wiite (10) 112
Nat han Herr (9) 123

** TEAM TOTAL **

Cody Omits 33
Noah Chrim 81
Kyl e Sanbl anet 133
Seth Myers 139
Chris Pitzer 156
Thomas Hayden 159
Cory James 162

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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33
124

129
141

505



10/ 02/ 10 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY
2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

19. Badger Austin Ward (10)
Ni ck Aberegg (11)
Scott Smith (9)
Brandon Bates (9)
Justin Oney (10)
M ke Chachko (10)
Ryan Lattin (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

20. Cardi nal Adam Filla (10)
Chad Zeigler (12)
Josh Snock (10)
Justin Yoder (10)
Joey Toth (10)
Rocco Argento (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

21. Garfield Tyl er Knepper (11)
Andy Li ni nger (9)
Nat han Rul ey (11)
Josh Moore (9)
Andy Anderson (10)
Cory Bol ger (9)
Esl er Heyd (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 02/ 10

FI'N

35
118
119
134
148
152
155

50
132
137
138
154
165

113
124
129
130
149
151
153

RESULTS
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PTS

35
111
112
125
133

516

50
123
127
128
139

567

106
117
121
122
134

600



